## ISEE Children's Fund Nomination of Beneficiary

This form is to be used to nominate the person(s) to receive any benefit payable by the SEE Education Foundation from the ISEE Children's Fund. A current ISEE member must complete the "Sponsor" information below and witnessed by a person familiar with the circumstances. The ISEE will complete the process by verifying that:

- 1. The beneficiary is the dependent of the person(s) killed or who suffered a disabling injury;
- The incident that killed or injured that person(s) was related to the manufacture, use or transportation of commercially produced explosives for commercial and professional purposes; and
- 3. The beneficiary has or will have education-related expenses for which the ISEE Children's Fund monies will be used.

The ISEE Children's Fund was established to assist the children of people either killed or injured in a commercial explosives incident. The funds are to go toward education-related expenses; which includes all levels of preschool through post secondary education. Each year, the ISEE conducts a fund-raising event to maintain the fund. Award amounts will depend on the number of applicants per year and the investment income generated. A legal guardian may sign for minor children.

## **Nominated Beneficiary Information**

Full name	Phone Number
Address	
Location/Date of Incident	
Beneficiary's Relationship to Benefactor	
Sponsor Information	
Member Signature	Date
Address	
Phone Number	ISEE Number
Witness	
Print Full Name	Phone Number
Witness Signature	Date